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U.S. District Court
Eastern District of Arkansas

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 2/18/2025 at 1:30 PM CST and filed on 2/18/2025

Case Name: Strathclyde Pension Fund v. Bank OZK et al
Case Number: 4:18-cv-00793-DPM
Filer:

WARNING: CASE CLOSED on 09/23/2022

Document Number: 245

Docket Text:

ORDER: Status report [244] appreciated; authorizing Strathclyde to donate all the unclaimed
settlement funds to Cll; directing the claims administrator to promptly update the website
and post this Order; and a final status report is due by 3/15/2025. Signed by Judge D. P.
Marshall Jr. on 2/18/2025. (jak)

4:18-cv-00793-DPM Notice has been electronically mailed to:

Jess L. Askew, lll (Terminated) jess.askew@kutakrock.com, cassy.peters@kutakrock.com

Steven A. Owings (Terminated) sowings@owingslawfirm.com

James Allen Carney acarney@cbplaw.com, kdraheim@cbplaw.com

Randall Keith Pulliam rpulliam@cbplaw.com, dengelby@cbplaw.com, kdraheim@cbplaw.com

Andrew King
(Terminated) andrew.king@kutakrock.com, Lasonya.Crutchfield@KutakRock.com, Lindsey.Sweet
@kutakrock.com

Danielle S. Myers dmyers@rgrdlaw.com, kwoods@rgrdlaw.com

Frederick Hart Davis frederick.davis@kutakrock.com, Lindsey.Sweet@KutakRock.com
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Heather Geiger hgeiger@rgrdlaw.com, e_file_sd@rgrdlaw.com

Jonah H. Goldstein JonahG@rgrdlaw.com, e_file_sd@rgrdlaw.com

Ashley M. Price aprice@rgrdlaw.com, e_file_sd@rgrdlaw.com

Andrew W. Hutton DHutton@rgrdlaw.com, e_file_sd@rgrdlaw.com

Mark Solomon marks@rgrdlaw.com, dwatts@rgrdlaw.com, e_file_sd@rgrdlaw.com

Joshua M. Wesneski joshua.wesneski@weil.com

Lissa M. Percopo Ipercopo@gibsondunn.com

Ellen Gusikoff Stewart elleng@rgrdlaw.com
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